DC-SE Series – General purpose DC LVDT
DC-SE Series Rev. 4 www.meas-spec.com       2013-February
1/4
• Single-Ended DC operation
• Low 6mA current consumption
• Stroke ranges from 0.1 to 6 inches
• 0.25% linearity
• Stainless steel housing

DC-SE Series Rev. 4 www.meas-spec.com       2013-February
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part Number  Description Model Part Number
0.10 inch LVDT DC-SE 100 02560990-000 2 inch LVDT DC-SE 2000 02560994-000
0.25 inch LVDT DC-SE 250 02560991-000 4 inch LVDT DC-SE 4000 02560995-000
0.50 inch LVDT DC-SE 500 02560992-000 6 inch LVDT DC-SE 6000 02560996-000
1 inch LVDT DC-SE 1000 02560993-000
OPTIONS
Metric threaded core (M3 x 0.5-6H) XXXXXXXX-006
Guided core XXXXXXXX-010
Small-diameter/low-mass core (consult factory for mass & dimensions) XXXXXXXX-020
Captive core  XXXXXXXX-200
Note: Add multiple option dash numbers together to determine proper ordering suffix
Example: DC-SE 1000, 1 inch stroke, with metric threaded and guided core, P/N 02560993-016
ACCESSORIES
DC power supply (15VDC) Model PSD 40-15 02291339-000